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Term Dates: 2027 
(Proposed dates, subject to change) 

 

Please note that Half term only commences after the Co-Curricular Programme 

1st term:  Tues 12 January to Fri 19 March 

 Boarders return: Mon 11 January 

 Half term: Wed 10 February to Tues 16 February    

    

2nd term: Tues 13 April to Fri 25 June 

 Boarders return: Mon 12 April 

 Half term: Wed 12 May - Tues 18 May 

 

3rd term: Tues 20 July to Thurs 23 September 

 Boarders return: Mon 19 July 

 Half term: Wed 18 August - Tues 24 August 

 

4th term: Tues 5 October to Fri 26 November 

 Boarders return: Mon 4 October 

 Half term: Wed 27 October - Tues 2 November 

 (Gr 4-7 Prize Giving Fri 26 November) 
 


